Mail Stop: Assignments Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY	Patent and Trademark Of			
Please record the attached document.		Attorney Docket No. 120672			
Total number of pages including cover sh	eet, attachments, and document: $\underline{2}$				
1. A. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. A. Name a	and address of receiving party(ies):			
Severine ARLAND B. Additional name(s) of conveying	PA CARTIE # party(les) attached? 436, HEI □ Yes ☑ No NL-1017	R INTERNATIONAL B.V. RENGRACHT, BZ AMSTERDAM, IHERLANDS			
3. A. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	B. Addition	nal name(s) & address(cs) attached?			
Assignment Security Agreement Other B. Execution Date: September 2	Merger Change of Name				
1. A. Patent Application No.(s) 29/21		D.(S)			
	dditional numbers attached? 🔲 Yes 🔀 N				
. Name and address of party to whom cor concerning document should be mailed;	теspondence 6. Total number o	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1			
Name: William P. Berridge	7. Please char total fee (3)	 Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 the total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00. 			
Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320 Phone Number: 703-836-64 Fax Number: 703-836-278	no deposit account	Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.			
Statement and signature. To the hest of my knowledge and belief, the original document.	the foregoing information is true and correc	t and any attached copy is a true copy of			
William P. Berridge Ro	ach	October 22, 2004			

PATENT REEL: 015280 FRAME: 0683

ASSIGNMENT	ţ
------------	---

	•	(1)	Severing ARLANDA	(5)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(1-8)	Insert Name(s)	(2)			
	of Inventor(s)	(3)			
		(4)			
	·	to eac	In consideration of the sum of	one delles (\$1 00) 1	od and valuable consideration paid creby does assign, transfer and set
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	CARTIER INTERNATIONA	L B.V.	
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)	436, Herengracht, NL-1017	BZ AMSTERDAM, THE NETH	ERLANDS
(11)	Insert Identification	inventi divisio	after designated as the Assignative right, title and interest for toon, and in all applications for mad, continued as	ce) and Assigned's heirs, successor he United States of America as content including any and all provided reissue application(s), and all s that may be granted on the inv	s, assigns and legal representatives, lefined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the visional, non-provisional,
	such as Title, Case	_			
	Number, or Foreign Application Number	(Attorne	ey Docket No. <u>1206</u> 72		
		for which	th the undersigned has (have)	Xccuted an application for note:	nt in the United States of America
(12)	Inner the second	on even	date herewith or	mppilotation for pater	it in the United States of America
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of	(12)	on <u>Septem</u> ber 23, 20	04	•
	Application			. 4	
(13)	Alternative Identification for	(13) t	J.S. application Serial Number	29/211,183	
	filed applications	filed	August 12, 2004		
reexamin from said herein ass binding o	provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agrees ation a grant of a valid Unit 5) Each undersigned author application(s) to the said A signed, and that he has not e n him and his heirs, success 5) Each undersigned berely	nal Convent to perform od States pa izes and req ssignee, as a xecuted, as a ors, assigns	all affirmative acts which may tent to the Assignee. uests the Director of Patents to Assignee of the entire interest, d will not execute, any agreem and legal representatives.	perform any act which may be r l Property or similar agreements be necessary to obtain, maintai	in or confirm by reissue or ts of the United States resulting ight to convey the entire interest prees that this assignment is
I	n witness whereof, execute	d by the un	dersigned on the date(s) and	osite the undersigned name(s	
Date	23/08/20	ر م	Inventor Signature	A Low	7 人
Date			Inventor Signature		(SEAL)
Date			The second secon		(SEAL)
Date	•		Igyentor Signature		(SEAL)
Date		-	Inventor Signature		(SEAL)
Date			Inventor Signature		(SEAL)
Date			Inventor Signature	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(SEAL)
Date			Inventor Signature		(SEAL)
Thecither, the	nis assignment should prefer n it should be signed before	ably be sign at least two	ed before; (a) a Notary Public witnesses who also sign here:	if within the U.S.A. (b) a U.S.	Consul if outside the U.S.A. If
Date			Witness	·	
Date			Witness		

PATENT REEL: 015280 FRAME: 0684